

CPWD also
21/01

25/1/11 & 27/1/11 21319151

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Hatyaghat

SUB-DIVISION

MMWSY-SC 3506

Measurement Book

24/1/11 & 27/1/11 21319151

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C bill					
Name of work - construction of Road from CPWD Sarak Rajauli to Thakurwari Tola Pauram.					
Agency - Sri Hari Shankar Prasad Yadav					
Agreement No. - 63 SBD/2020-21 (MMGSY SC)					
Agreement value : ₹ 43,93,931.00					
Rate of B.O.B = 2.55% below					

Date of Start - 24.09.2020					
Date of completion 23.06.2021					
Record Measurement					
① Const of working bench mark					
= 1.00 Nos					
② const. of reference pillars					
= 2.00 Nos					
③ clearing and grubbing					
545.00 X 3.50 = 1907.50 m ²					
= 0.19 Ha.					
④ const of embankment from borrow pits with					
Lead 1000m and 100 m.					

4th and final on 22/11

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of road from CPWD Saran Rajauli to Thakurwar Tola panchayat.					
Agency:- Harnishanker prasad yadam.					
Agreement NO:- 63/SB/D/2020-21 (MMBSY-SC)					
Date of commencement (as per contract):- 24.09.2020.					
Date of completion (as per contract):- 23.06.2021.					
Actual Date of completion:-					

(Record measurement)					
(1/2) P/R kilometer stone Reinforcement cement concrete M15 grade kilometer stone/level stone of standard design (ordinary)					
- do - - - - - E/L					
1x2 = 2 NOS.					
(2/13) P/R kilometer stone R.C.C.M15 (200 mm stone) (precast).					
1x2 = 2 NOS.					
(3/15) P/R Reto-robotronised Public signs - E/L					
1x4 = 4 NOS.					

Continuation

ABSTRACT.

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of road bed					
from CPWD Sadak Atrachli to					
Hakur Wara Tola purnava.					
Agency:- Maharashtra purnava.					
Approval NO:- 63/SPD/2020-21/MNH45-20					
Date of commencement (as per order):- 24/07/20					
Date of completion (as per order):- 23/06/2021.					
Actual date of completion:-					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item NO(1) construction of road					
working bench mark					
pillers:- E/I.					
Qty. V/P-10 of TMB					
1 NO. @ RS 4109. E/each RS= 4110.00					
Item NO(2) construction of drainage					
pillar:- E/I.					
Qty. V/P-10 of TMB					
2 NOS @ 1888.69/each RS= 3777.00					
Item NO(3) clearing and grubbing					
road land:- E/I.					
Qty. V/P-10 of TMB.					
0.19 HA @ 49496.70/HA RS= 9404.00					
Item NO(4) Excavation for					
road work in soil:- E/I.					
Qty. V/P-11 of TMB					
40.87 m ³ @ 7410/m ³ RS= 3028.00					
Item NO(5) construction of road					
Embankment with material					
:- E/I.					

Total RS= 20319.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B.F	RS = 20319.00
Lead up to 100m				✓
Qty V/P-11 of TMB				
137.15 m ³ @ Rs 175.11/m ³				RS 24016.00
Item (6) construction of compound				✓
with materials				
E/I.				
Lead up to 100m				
Qty V/P-11 of TMB				
320.02 m ³ @ Rs 139.62/m ³				RS 44681.00
Item NO (7) construction of sub-				✓
grade & earthen shades				
E/I.				
Qty V/P-11 of TMB				
468.10 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³				RS 82737.00
Item NO (8) construction of b.s.s				✓
E/I.				
Qty V/P-11 of TMB				
57.63 m ³ @ Rs 2756.57/m ³				RS 158976.00
Item NO (9) providing laying, spreading				✓
and compacting of WBM				
E/I.				
Qty V/P-11 of TMB				
154.73 m ³ @ Rs 3430.67/m ³				RS 530829.00
Item NO (10) construction of concrete				✓
and plain C.C pavement				
E/I.				
Qty V/P-16 of TMB				

Total RS 861557.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
		B.T	Rs	861557.00
		303.30 m ³ @ 7191.19/m ³	Rs	2181088.00
Item (14) providing and fixing				
of typical masonry work				
masonry sign board				
with logo			E/I.	
Qty. V/P-12 of TMB				
3 Nos @ Rs 9430.90/each			Rs	28293.0
Item (20) Earth work in excavation				
for structures			E/I.	
Qty V/P 12 of TMB				
18.42 m ³ @ Rs 260.59/m ³			Rs	4800.00
Item No (21) Type B (Footings)				
bedding			E/I.	
Qty. V/P-12 of TMB				
1.84 m ³ @ Rs 449.06/m ³			Rs	826.00
Item No (22) providing concrete				
for plain/reinforced				
			E/I.	
Qty. V/P-12 of TMB				
1.62 m ³ @ 5650.56/m ³			Rs	9154.00
Item (23) Head wall in brick				
masonry work in				
cement mortar (1:4)				
			E/I.	
Qty V/P-12 of TMB				
1402 m ³ @ 5821.66/m ³			Rs	81617.00

Total Rs: 3167335.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			B.F - RS =	3167.33501
Item NO (24) providing and laying				
Rec pipe NP ₂ of dia				
--- E/I.				
Qty. V/P - 12 of TMB.				
5.20 m @ RS 2601.20/m RS				13009.60
Item NO (25) plastering with cm				
(1:4) 27 15 mm thick				
on brick work - E/I				
Qty. V/P - 13 of TMB				
14.02 m ² @ RS 177.09/m ² RS				2483.26
Item NO (12) providing kilometer				
stone - - - E/I.				
Qty. V/P - 23 TMB.				
2 NOS @ 2348.83/each RS				4698.00
Item NO (13) providing kilometer				
stone - - - E/I.				
Qty V/P - 23 of TMB				
2 NOS @ 615.84/each RS				1232.00
Item NO (15) providing Retro-Reflec				
torried - - - E/I.				
Qty. V/P - 23 of TMB				
4 NOS @ 3997.25/each RS				15989.00
Item NO (16) providing Retro-Reflec				
torried - - - E/I.				
Qty. V/P - 24 TMB.				
2 NOS @ 5124.26/each RS				10249.00
Total RS				321499.50

Continuation

Continuation

152